Instruction Manual
M8165 Version 2.5
Cole-Parmer®
HM-200 & SHM-200 Series
3 & 6 Position Mantles
Please take your time to read this Instructions book in order to understand the
safe and correct use of your new Cole-Parmer product.
It is recommended the Responsible Body for use of this equipment reads this

Ordering Information
Order No. Series Model Legacy SKU
03076-01 HM-200 HM-200-MP3-100 EME30100/CEB
03076-00 HM-200 HM-200-MP3-100-115 EME30100/CEBX1
03076-04 HM-200 HM-200-MP3-250 EME30250/CEB
03076-03 HM-200 HM-200-MP3-250-115 EME30250/CEBX1
03076-07 HM-200 HM-200-MP3-500 EME30500/CEB
03076-06 HM-200 HM-200-MP3-500-115 EME30500/CEBX1
03076-10 HM-200 HM-200-MP3-1000 EME31000/CEB
03076-09 HM-200 HM-200-MP3-1000-115 EME31000/CEBX1
03076-25 HM-200 HM-200-MP6-100 EME60100/CEB
03076-24 HM-200 HM-200-MP6-100-115 EME60100/CEBX1
03076-28 HM-200 HM-200-MP6-250 EME60250/CEB
03076-27 HM-200 HM-200-MP6-250-115 EME60250/CEBX1
03076-31 HM-200 HM-200-MP6-500 EME60500/CEB
03076-30 HM-200 HM-200-MP6-500-115 EME60500/CEBX1
03076-34 HM-200 HM-200-MP6-1000 EME61000/CEB
03076-33 HM-200 HM-200-MP6-1000-115 EME61000/CEBX1
03076-13 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP3-100 EMEA30100/CE
03076-12 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP3-100-115 EMEA30100/CEX1
03076-16 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP3-250 EMEA30250/CE
03076-15 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP3-250-115 EMEA30250/CEX1
03076-19 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP3-500 EMEA30500/CE
03076-18 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP3-500-115 EMEA30500/CEX1
03076-22 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP3-1000 EMEA31000/CE
03076-21 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP3-1000-115 EMEA31000/CEX1
03076-37 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP6-100 EMEA60100/CE
03076-36 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP6-100-115 EMEA60100/CEX1
03076-40 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP6-250 EMEA60250/CE
03076-39 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP6-250-115 EMEA60250/CEX1
03076-43 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP6-500 EMEA60500/CE
03076-42 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP6-500-115 EMEA60500/CEX1
03076-46 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP6-1000 EMEA61000/CE
03076-45 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP6-1000-115 EMEA61000/CEX1
Pricing on any
accessories shown
can be found by
keying the part